North Carolina Pottery Center 2024 Spring Clay Camps Registration & Release Form

I agree to allow my child(ren) to participate in the North Carolina Pottery Center's Spring 2024 Clay Camps for which I have registered them. I understand that my child must be picked up at the end time specified on the registration sheet. I have read and agree that only those whose names listed on this sheet are permitted to pick up my child from NCPC at the conclusion of each day's program.

I agree to appear, and/or to permit my minor child or children to appear, photos taken by and/or for the NCPC, and I give permission to the NCPC to use my image and/or that of my child for any purpose, including educational and advertisement purposes, and in any medium, including print and electronic. I further waive any claim for compensation of any kind for the NCPC's use or publication of any image of me and/or of my minor child or children. As a matter of general NCPC policy, for privacy reasons, we will never use your child's name in conjunction with his/her image.

I acknowledge and represent that I am over the age of 18, have read this document and that I understand it.

Please check the appropriate box:

□ Spring Clay Camp, Session 1: 10am – 12pm, April 2-5 Learn to Turn YOUTH, Ages 12 - 16, \$100 non-refundable registration

□ Spring Clay Camp, Session 2: Ipm – 3pm, April 2-5

Clay Kids, Ages 7 – 11, \$100 non-refundable registration

Total Amount: \$_____

Payment Method:
Check
Credit Card

□ Cash (In-Person)

North Carolina Pottery Center 2024 Spring Clay Camps

Registration & Release Form

Child's Name & Age

Parents' Names

Address

City, State, Zip Code

Phone Number

Email Address

Persons who have permission to pick my child up from the program are:

Name:	Name:
Relationship:	Relationship:
Phone:	Phone:

Parent's Signature	_ Date
--------------------	--------

Please return the registration form and payment as soon as possible to:

North Carolina Pottery Center | P.O. Box 531, Seagrove, NC 27341

You may also drop this form & payment off in person at the NC Pottery Center, located at 233 East Avenue in Seagrove. The Pottery Center is open to the public, Tuesday-Saturday from 10 am-4 pm. www.ncpotterycenter.org | membership@ncpotterycenter.org | (336)873-8430